
Email IDs of Faculty Members and staffs of Patharkandi College 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Name Designation Department Mobile No. 

E-mail ID 

1 Dr. Monjurul Hoque Principal 
Head of the 

Institution 
9435196062  

principal@pkdc.ac.in 

2 Dr.Gautam Das 
Assistant 

Professor 
Bengali 7086396226  

gautam@pkdc.ac.in 

3 Dr. Chalikuzzaman " Bengali  6000694277 
chalik@pkdc.ac.in  

4 
Dr. Sams Uddin 

Barbhuiya 
" Bengali 6000591351  

sams@pkdc.ac.in  

5 Dr. Imam Uddin Ansari " Political Science  9577231689 
imam@pkdc.ac.in  

6 
Dr. Jamal Uddin 

Choudhury 
" Political Science 9859723687  

jamal@pkdc.ac.in 

 

7 Nazmul Islam " Political Science  6000493045 
nazmul@pkdc.ac.in 

8 Monorul Islam " Economics 8453300924  
monorul@pkdc.ac.in 

9 Abul Hussain " Philosophy 8135820017  
abul@pkdc.ac.in 

10 Salim Uddin Tapadar " Philosophy  6000793852 
salim@pkdc.ac.in 

11 
Istiaque Hussain 

Mazumder 
" Philosophy  9613024804 

istiaque@pkdc.ac.in 

12 Sumita Sinha " History 9365998070  
sumita@pkdc.ac.in 

13 
Dr. M Ningambha 

Singha 
" History  9401411561 

ningambha@pkdc.ac.in 

14 Md Rashid Ahmed " Arabic  9854978948 
rashid@pkdc.ac.in 

15 Dr. Md Hamid Uddin " Arabic 9401050941  
hamid@pkdc.ac.in 

16 Dr. Joynul Hoque " Arabic  9101479248 
joynul@pkdc.ac.in 
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17 Dr. K Mema Singha " Manipuri  9401812509 
mema@pkdc.ac.in 

18 Dr.Tanvir Hussain " Physics  9706780987 
tanvir@pkdc.ac.in 

19 Derhasad Basumatary " Physics 9707377507 
derhasad@pkdc.ac.in 

20 Dr. Dimpi Paul " physics 9707735630 
dimpi@pkdc.ac.in 

21 Dr. Abhijit Dutta " Chemistry 7086879737 
abhijit@pkdc.ac.in 

22 K Tamna Singha " Botany 9491617295 
tamna@pkdc.ac.in 

23 Dr. Pradip Doley " Botany 9774238929 
pradip@pkdc.ac.in 

24 
Dr. Saugata 

Purkayastha 
" Mathematics 9101214723 

saugata@pkdc.ac.in 

25 Biman Kanti Nath " Mathematics 9854978105 
biman@pkdc.ac.in 

26 Dr. Munmi Saikia " Mathematics 8812862823 
munmi@pkdc.ac.in 

27 
Dr. Amarendranath 

Choudhury 
" Zoology 7003017920 

amarendra@pkdc.ac.in 

28 Satarupa Deb " Zoology 6001965744 
satarupa@pkdc.ac.in 

29 Sweety Nath Barbhuiya " Zoology 9101090964 
sweety@pkdc.ac.in 

30 Dr. Nirmalendu Das " Chemistry 9435810912 
nirmalendu@pkdc.ac.in 

31 Dr. M Ningthibi Singha " Manipuri  7086918608 
ningthibi@pkdc.ac.in 

32 Dr. S Rumibala Singha " Manipuri  9859310218 
rumibala@pkdc.ac.in 

33 Contact Misc  NA 
contact@pkdc.ac.in 

34 Library 
Misc 

 NA 
library@pkdc.ac.in 
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35 Admission 
Misc 

 
NA admission@pkdc.ac.in 

36 iqac 
Misc 

 
NA iqac@pkdc.ac.in 

37 examcell 
Misc 

 
NA examcell@pkdc.ac.in 

38 rti 
Misc 

 
NA rti@pkdc.ac.in 

39 publication 
Misc 

 
NA publication@pkdc.ac.in 

40 grievance 
Misc 

 
NA grievance@pkdc.ac.in 
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